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ALL AROUND - SHOT Intermediate
Circuit #741 - SHOT Intermediate

Back # Horse Exhibitor

Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show

Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD616

Reata B Rejoicing JODY BROOKS777

Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM728

The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS701

Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS780

Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER601

Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON723

CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY602

Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL692

Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK708

Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART640

Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS702

Cows Playboy COURTNEY REYNOLDS727

Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES639

DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA632

TS MISS FOUR ZERO NATALIE MATTHEWS719

HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT747



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

60. SHOT IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 601 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 75.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER21.00

2 728 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 73.00 Shelly  Cunningham20.00

3 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 73.00 Leslie D Thompson19.00

4 602 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 72.50 Terry Dobrovolsky18.00

5 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 72.00 17.00

6 616 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 72.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD16.00

7 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 72.00 LARRY JACOBS15.00

8 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 71.50 14.00

9 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 71.50 Judy Boeshart13.00

10 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 71.00 12.00

11 777 Reata B Rejoicing JODY BROOKS 71.00 Jody Wilson Brooks11.00

12 707 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 70.50 HARDIN-SIMMONS 10.00

13 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 70.50 9.00

14 632 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 70.00 JAYNE E IFFLA8.00

15 639 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 68.00 Thomas Hicks7.00

16 799 Dual Selena KATLYN HUMPHREYS 66.50 KATLYN HUMPHREYS6.00

17 727 Cows Playboy COURTNEY REYNOLDS 62.50 Courtney   Reynolds5.00

18 706 SPECIAL BIT O HEAVEN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 62.50 4.00

19 719 TS MISS FOUR ZERO NATALIE MATTHEWS 58.00 NAT ALIE MORTON 3.00

20 716 COUNTRY BURNER DEBRA JONES 42.50 BILLY MITCHELL2.00

OP 21 747 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 60.00 SHERRY BARRETT1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

62. SHOT IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 616 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 71.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD17.00

2 601 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 70.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER16.00

3 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 66.50 15.00

4 777 Reata B Rejoicing JODY BROOKS 64.50 Jody Wilson Brooks14.00

5 602 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 62.50 Terry Dobrovolsky13.00

6 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 62.00 12.00

7 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 62.00 Judy Boeshart11.00

8 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 61.50 Leslie D Thompson10.00

9 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 53.50 LARRY JACOBS9.00

10 719 TS MISS FOUR ZERO NATALIE MATTHEWS 43.50 NAT ALIE MORTON 8.00

OP 11 727 Cows Playboy COURTNEY REYNOLDS 68.00 Courtney   Reynolds7.00

OP 12 715 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES POLLARD 65.00 Charles A Pollard6.00

OP 13 728 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 64.00 Shelly  Cunningham5.00

OP 14 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 63.00 4.00

OP 14 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 63.00 4.00

OP 16 639 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 62.00 Thomas Hicks2.00

OP 17 632 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 54.00 JAYNE E IFFLA1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

61. SHOT ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 72.00 18.00

2 728 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 71.50 Shelly  Cunningham17.00

3 639 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 70.00 Thomas Hicks16.00

4 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 69.50 15.00

5 777 Reata B Rejoicing JODY BROOKS 68.50 Jody Wilson Brooks14.00

6 616 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 66.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD13.00

7 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 65.00 12.00

8 602 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 59.00 Terry Dobrovolsky11.00

9 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 52.50 Leslie D Thompson10.00

10 707 SRL MELLO GIN BARBIE CLAUSSEN 48.00 HARDIN-SIMMONS 9.00

OP 11 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 71.00 LARRY JACOBS8.00

OP 12 632 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 67.00 JAYNE E IFFLA7.00

OP 13 601 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 67.00 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER6.00

OP 14 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 65.50 Judy Boeshart5.00

OP 15 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 59.50 4.00

OP 16 727 Cows Playboy COURTNEY REYNOLDS 55.50 Courtney   Reynolds3.00

OP 17 747 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 50.50 SHERRY BARRETT2.00

OP 18 719 TS MISS FOUR ZERO NATALIE MATTHEWS 44.00 NAT ALIE MORTON 1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

63. SHOT IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 780 Smarties Solanosally LARRY JACOBS 73.50 LARRY JACOBS20.00

2 777 Reata B Rejoicing JODY BROOKS 73.00 Jody Wilson Brooks19.00

3 727 Cows Playboy COURTNEY REYNOLDS 72.50 Courtney   Reynolds18.00

4 616 Bodelles Blue Boon BILL LOCKWOOD 72.00 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD17.00

5 728 Oakley BONNY CUNNINGHAM 72.00 Shelly  Cunningham16.00

6 708 Cherokee Stylishstik JIMMY LEE VICK 70.50 15.00

7 640 Poco Bo Cat JUDY BOESHART 70.00 Judy Boeshart14.00

8 692 Sunnys First Pauli DIANE O'NEAL 70.00 13.00

9 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 69.00 12.00

10 723 Spark A Spotlight LESLIE THOMPSON 69.00 Leslie D Thompson11.00

11 799 Dual Selena KATLYN HUMPHREYS 68.50 KATLYN HUMPHREYS10.00

12 601 Onmyway Tofarfaraway ELIZABETH HULSLANDER 68.50 ELIZABETH HULSLANDER9.00

13 602 CCC Smokeys Dee Bar TERRY DOBROVOLSKY 68.00 Terry Dobrovolsky8.00

14 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 67.50 7.00

15 639 Conchos Colonel PEGGY HUGHES 67.00 Thomas Hicks6.00

16 719 TS MISS FOUR ZERO NATALIE MATTHEWS 65.00 NAT ALIE MORTON 5.00

17 632 DULCES TL JAYNE E IFFLA 60.00 JAYNE E IFFLA4.00

18 716 COUNTRY BURNER DEBRA JONES 49.50 BILLY MITCHELL3.00

19 747 HOBIE SHERRY BARRETT 48.50 SHERRY BARRETT2.00

DQ 715 KF Sally Spoon CHARLES POLLARD 0.00 Charles A Pollard0.00
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	IntermediateAllAround
	IntermediatePleasure
	IntermediateReining
	IntermediateTrail
	IntermediateWorkingCow

